
First Name Last Name Email
June Adams juneadams25@hotmail.com
Olufemi Ajayi oajayi@alasu.edu
Duncan Alford dgeorgealford@gmail.com
Kasey Ater kasey.ater@supremerice.com
Eric Austermann eric.austermann@heartland.io
Marcus Ayee Soilfacilitator@protonmail.com
Mara Bacsujlaky mcbacsujlaky@gmail.com
Ian Banks ian.banks@prezero.us
Patricia Baronowski pbaronowski@pristineadvisers.com
Joseph Bayana sephbay@bayanacorp.com
David Beaudreau dbeaudreau@dclrs.com
Genny Beltrone Gbeltrone@capitolcounsel.com
Ronald Beneda ronald.beneda@chsinc.com
Jeffrey Bernard jeffrey.bernard@igreens.us
Amber Borner a.borner@mac.com
Greg Bowles ggb156@gmail.com
Nathan Brabec nbrabec@cloud.ag
Peter Brezny peter.brezny@gmail.com
Hassey Brooks hassey.brooks@agi.alabama.gov
Bill Brush billbrushnebraska@gmail.com
Amber Burdick amber.burdick@icloud.com
Dallin Calaway dallin@graybealgroup.com
Fred Cawthon fred@endelogy.com
sarah chae sarahhermesny@gmail.com
Lokendra Chauhan lokendra@gmail.com
Rick Christian chemicalrick@comcast.net
Greg Clarke gregclarke1@aol.com
Debora Coleman unclejerrysfarm@gmail.com
Kathy Cooke kathy@beanstalk.farm
Stuart Cowan stuart@element6dynamics.com
Charles Curtin ccurtin2018@gmail.com
Colee Curtis colee@vassalboromarket.com
Jimmy Daukas Jdaukas@farmland.org
Brenda Davis brenda.davis679@gmail.com
Pamela Denkins pdenkins@sbcglobal.net
Caitlin Denman cdenman@element6dynamics.com
Mark Dewitt mdewitt@holmesmurphy.com
Liping Di ldi@gmu.edu
Chris Dickman chris.dickman@poet.com
Younsuk Dong dongyoun@msu.edu
Robin Durning Rockinrobin24@sbcglobal.net
TODD EACHUS eachustodd@gmail.com
Perry Edwards perry@atoptix.com
Kristen Efurd Osgood kosgood@ipminstitute.org



David Elam delam@trcsolutions.com
John Ely john.ely@heartland.io
Saraday Evans saraday@acceleratingappalachia.org
Drew Falabella drew.falabella@pollensystems.com
Dave Fischer dave@ffnatural.com
LaVera Forbes drlavera@att.net
Herrick Fox rick@meristemfarms.com
John Foye johnfoye@stanford.edu
laura freeman laura@mtfollyfarm.com
Dr.Marcia Garrison mdg122453@aol.com
Kristen Gilliard finance@polarishealthak.com
Stacey Grant sgrant@psequity.org
Amy Hamilton ozarksoilhealth@gmail.com
Ty'Ran Hanson tyran@theharambeehouse.net
Raquel Harrison rharrison511@icloud.com
Sheila Hemami shemami@tripleringtech.com
Brooke Henderson naturalblhend@gmail.com
cori hermle cori.hermle@gmail.com
Joanne Hochheiser joanne.hochheiser@ihsmarkit.com
JohnElla Holmes johnella@ksu.edu
Philip Huang echuang2008@hotmail.com
Gary Huber ghuber018@gmail.com
Darrell Huddleston dhudd7@hotmail.com
DETELINA IVANOVA detelina.ivanova@climformatics.com
Scott Jensen sajensen59@gmail.com
Joseph Johnson MajesticHue936@gmail.com
Rachel Johnson Rachel@international-hemp.com
Rick Johnson rj@r2hsolutions.com
Lisa Jones lisa.lagana@mail.wvu.edu
Rebecca Jones rjones@communitynavigators.org
Sophia Jones sjones@ilsr.org
Jon-Paul Kaloi jp@element6dynamics.com
Spencer Karabelas-Pittman spencer.karabelas-pittman@mccain.ca
Zachary Kayler zkayler@uidaho.edu
Sana Khan sana.khan@ihsmarkit.com
Keith Knepper Keith.knepper@asds.aero
Bert Knol bk@bertknol.nl
Adam Koeppel koeppel@gmail.com
Emma Koeze ekoeze@agricapture.com
Kimberly Kovacs kim@element6dynamics.com
Matthew Krumenauer matt@usendowment.org
Nancy Labbe nancy.labbe@tnc.org
Monica Larrazabal mlarra@mit.edu
Rhonda LaytonJones LAYTONJONES@DOUBLESOS.COM
Shannon Lenahan shannon.a.lenahan@gmail.com



Andrew Lentz alentz@ecosystemservicesmarket.org
Cody Ley contact@h4h.earth
James Lillard jlillard@msm.edu
Krissy Loken krissyl@kler.io
Marko Macura mmacura@agrothrive.com
Craig Madsen Shepherd@healinghooves.com
David Mann david.mann@oberonfuels.com
Tristin Manuel Maolifarmsllc@gmail.com
Calvin Martin martin.calvin@gmail.com
Leslie Mason leslie.mason@glenville.edu
amanda mcclean amcclean@ndfu.org
Michael McDonald mcdonald1.mike@gmail.com
Joshua McEnaney josh@nitricity.co
Peter McHale pmchale@mit.edu
Kristy McKinney kristy3311@gmail.com
Corey McNair yahrootz@gmail.com
Alice Melendez alice@moonshinetrail.com
Alex Meleshko ameleshko@panxchange.com
Emilio Montenegro emilio.montenegro@ARTi.com
Tavise Morabia tavise@thefreyja.io
Olivia Morrow oliviamorrow2@gmail.com
Olivia Morrow olivia.morrow@agriculture.ny.gov
Julie Norem jnorem@muscogeenation.com
Fredrick Nundu nunduf@yahoo.com
Eric Oduk elixirkenya@gmail.com
Bridget O'Meara bridget@dga-national.org
Kelly O'Neill koneill@cbf.org
Denise Pagura mrspagura@aol.com
Dean Parker Geechiefarmers@gmail.com
Ben Pasley ben@laurasmercantile.com
Tameka Peoples tpeoples@seed2shirt.com
Dylan Pettyjohn dylan@graybealgroup.com
Zach Pogue zpogue@truealgae.com
Aura Pulido auramariapulido@yahoo.com
Emma Rapperport emma@eatneutral.com
Edward Rayburn erayburn@wvu.edu
Kristine Rebiero krebiero@sustainableenviro.com
Sharon Reynolds sharon@devmarproducts.com
roy richard royrichard137@gmail.com
Michael Roach acillcmichaelr@gmail.com
Victoria Robinson admin@topazvineyards.com
Chris Roy bunkieroy@gmail.com
Meredith Rynkiewicz meredith@dclrs.com
Rodrigo Salles e Portugal rodrigo@soilfoodwebinc.com
Jason Saunders jason@kler.io



Richard Schulterbrandt Gragg III principalconsultant@3pscd.com
Conora Shaw Conora.Shaw@gmail.com
Rajesh Singh rsingh@msm.edu
Jesse Skelly Snapbacks_no@icloud.com
Bailey Spencer bailey.spencer@diamondcapture.com
Jill Stanford jstanford@cultivateagi.com
Brian Steinmuller brian.steinmuller@agriculture.ny.gov
Todd Straley todd@quarterwaycotton.com
Dan Sweeney dfsweeney@gmail.com
Akil Taylor Tsfaculty.akil@gmail.com
Sandra Thibodeau Sandra@cannabizopps.com
Mimi Thomas-Brooker pavetsfarm@gmail.com
steven thomforde Stephen.Thomforde@Stantec.com
Alison Thomspon alison.thompson131@yahoo.com
Troy Thorne thorne@tarleton.edu
Water Tiger microbealchemist@protonmail.com
Joe Tomandl joe@dga-national.org
Lauren Tonti ltonti@organicplustrust.com
Dani Tucker Servicesdeva@gmail.com
Andera Underwood aunderwood@agreeta.com
Niki Vandenburgh Niki@nativenetworkconsulting.com
Niki Vandenburgh N.vandenburgh@dunagrousa.com
Maria Vollmer maevollmer@gmail.com
La Vonne lavonnepeck@nativenetworkconsulting.com
Cedric Watkins cwatkins@dapinc.us
David White dwbozeman@gmail.com
Gregory Wilhelm-Wenzel gregww@suncoregroup.com
Scott Wong scottywong@gmail.com
Chris Wuethrich chris@nutradrip.com
Eliyahu Ysrael Eliyahu@atlantaharvest.com
GRO Health Center grohealthcenter@gmail.com
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